Empresa
AESGENER
AGUAS-A
AGUNSA
ALMENDRAL
ANDINA-A
ANDINA-B
ANDROMACO
ANTARCHILE
AQUACHILE
AUSTRALIS
BANMEDICA
BANVIDA
BCI
BESALCO
BSANTANDER
CALICHERA-A
CAMANCHACA
CAP
CAROZZI
Cccu
CEM
CEMENTOS
CENCOSUD
CFR
CGE
CHILE
CINTAC
CMPC
COLBUN
COLOSO
CONCHATORO
COPEC
CORPBANCA
CRISTALES
CRUZBLANCA
E-CL
EDELMAG
EDELPA
EMBONOR-A
EMBONOR-B
ENAEX
ENDESA
ENERSIS
ENTEL
ESSBIO-C
FALABELLA
FORUS

Capitalizacion Bursatil al 14 de febrero de 2013

en MM$
2.178.818,75
2.028.107,00
102.611,60
678.335,06
771.461,69
932.380,06
173.767,58
3.379.011,50
321.646,00

738.480,62
251.823,02
3.239.171,00
246.579,91
5.370.714,50
717.270,88
22.818,09
1.315.442,25
223.359,05
1.879.167,00
12.495,48
134.821,41
4.036.436,25
924.918,44
1.145.953,50
6.178.494,00
65.972,58
3.018.380,00
2.086.804,00
68.374,84
806.766,44
9.579.922,00
1.833.488,75
284.800,00
304.790,34
786.390,50
57.557,65
59.998,20
315.302,72
261.103,88
664.815,00
6.159.518,00
5.217.656,50
1.603.630,62
449.533,66
10.468.449,00
588.042,81

En$
2.178.818.750.000
2.028.107.000.000

102.611.600.000
678.335.060.000
771.461.690.000
932.380.060.000
173.767.580.000
3.379.011.500.000
321.646.000.000

0

738.480.620.000
251.823.020.000
3.239.171.000.000
246.579.910.000
5.370.714.500.000
717.270.880.000
22.818.090.000
1.315.442.250.000
223.359.050.000
1.879.167.000.000
12.495.480.000
134.821.410.000
4.036.436.250.000
924.918.440.000
1.145.953.500.000
6.178.494.000.000
65.972.580.000
3.018.380.000.000
2.086.804.000.000
68.374.840.000
806.766.440.000
9.579.922.000.000
1.833.488.750.000
284.800.000.000
304.790.340.000
786.390.500.000
57.557.650.000
59.998.200.000
315.302.720.000
261.103.880.000
664.815.000.000
6.159.518.000.000
5.217.656.500.000
1.603.630.620.000
449.533.660.000
10.468.449.000.000
588.042.810.000

En USS
3.965.526.263
3.691.225.612

186.756.698
1.234.593.513
1.404.087.234
1.696.964.291

316.263.068
6.149.919.008

585.406.960

0
1.344.060.534

458.326.696
5.895.404.412

448.784.053
9.774.888.068
1.305.458.066

41.529.721
2.394.150.863

406.521.276
3.420.149.607

22.742.210

245.379.677
7.346.455.027
1.683.383.882
2.085.675.415

11.245.074.985

120.072.401
5.493.557.076
3.798.056.203

124.444.598
1.468.343.113

17.435.792.807
3.337.013.596

518.345.952

554.729.070
1.431.258.190

104.756.934

109.198.821

573.861.969

475.218.186
1.209.986.532

11.210.538.002
9.496.317.159
2.918.663.767

818.166.970

19.052.942.997
1.070.258.463



FOSFOROS
GASCO

HF

HITES

IACSA

IAM

IANSA
INVERCAP
INVERMAR
ISANPA

LAN

LAS CONDES
MADECO
MARINSA
MASISA
MINERA
MOLYMET
MULTIFOODS
NAVARINO
NAVIERA
NORTEGRAN
NUEVAPOLAR
ORO BLANCO
PACIFICO
PARAUCO
PASUR
POLPAICO
PUCOBRE-A
QUINENCO
RIPLEY
SALFACORP
SAN PEDRO
SANTA RITA
SECURITY
SIPSA

SK
SM-CHILE B
SM-CHILE E
SMSAAM
SOCOVESA
SONDA
soQuICOM
SQM-A
sQM-B
VAPORES
VOLCAN

59.040,00
898.816,31
87.731,68
116.531,52
252.492,83
920.000,00
67.026,87
335.511,03
15.884,29
9.261,39
4.023.205,25
314.478,06
29.316,90
102.205,98
192.236,86
1.987.500,00
1.043.582,00
129.160,54
102.216,38
121.613,01
238.509,23
11.150,50
197.772,30
261.000,00
657.068,50
830.812,50
107.230,05
394.221,50
1.651.141,50
649.545,50
216.172,86
128.262,76
127.834,00
537.541,19
12.559,32
796.037,50
1.886.500,00
79.082,88
429.392,53
163.517,81
951.037,56
37.671,83
2.991.926,75
1.781.579,12
228.410,38
151.500,00

59.040.000.000
898.816.810.000
87.731.680.000
116.531.520.000
252.492.830.000
920.000.000.000
67.026.870.000
335.511.030.000
15.884.290.000
9.261.390.000

4.023.205.250.000

314.478.060.000

29.316.900.000
102.205.980.000
192.236.860.000

1.987.500.000.000
1.043.582.000.000

129.160.540.000
102.216.380.000
121.613.010.000
238.509.230.000

11.150.500.000
197.772.300.000
261.000.000.000
657.068.500.000
830.812.500.000
107.230.050.000
394.221.500.000

1.651.141.500.000

649.545.500.000
216.172.860.000
128.262.760.000
127.834.000.000
537.541.190.000

12.559.320.000
796.037.500.000

1.886.500.000.000

79.082.880.000
429.392.530.000
163.517.810.000
951.037.560.000
37.671.830.000

2.991.926.750.000
1.781.579.120.000

228.410.380.000
151.500.000.000

107.454.863
1.635.878.003
159.674.723
212.091.439
459.545.774
1.674.432.149
121.991.246
610.641.799
28.909.963
16.856.053
7.322.374.145
572.361.059
53.357.782
186.018.455
349.877.803
3.617.319.453
1.899.355.708
235.076.696
186.037.384
221.339.928
434.095.133
20.294.300
359.952.497
475.029.121
1.195.887.631
1.512.107.782
195.162.438
717.496.906
3.005.135.229
1.182.195.508
393.442.159
233.442.705
232.662.347
978.343.750
22.858.401
1.448.816.067
3.433.495.923
143.933.605
781.509.410
297.608.128
1.730.921.593
68.564.047
5.445.411.237
3.242.536.255
415.714.873
275.735.294
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